
NURSERY HOLIDAY CALENDAR 
2024 – 2025

Our nursery holiday dates do not consistently correspond to 
those observed by public schools in the canton of Vaud. 

CRECHE YEAR BEGINS 

Children return Tuesday 19 August 2024 

JEÛNE FÉDÉRAL 

Official holiday Monday 16 September 2024 

CHRISTMAS  HOLIDAY 

Starts Saturday 21 December 2024 

Children return Monday 06 January 2025 

EASTER HOLIDAY 

Starts Friday 18 April 2025 

Children return Tuesday 22 April 2025 

ASCENSION 

Starts Thursday 29 May 2025 

Children return Monday 02 June 2025  

WHITSUN 

Official holiday Monday 09 June 2025 

SUMMER HOLIDAY 

Starts Saturday 26 July 2025 

Children return Monday 18 August 2025

The Nursery Directors reserve the right to change the abovementioned dates. 

Parents will be notified in advance of any changes. 



CALENDRIER DES VACANCES DE LA CRECHE 
2024 – 2025

Les dates de vacances de la crèche ne correspondent pas systématiquement à celles des 
écoles publiques du canton de Vaud. 

DEBUT D’ANNEE 

Reprise Mardi 19 août 2024 

JEÛNE FÉDÉRAL 

Férié Lundi 16 septembre 2024 

VACANCES DE NOËL 

Commencent le Samedi 21 décembre 2024 

Reprise Lundi 06 janvier 2025 

VACANCES DE PÂQUES 

Commencent le Vendredi 18 avril 2025 

Reprise Mardi 22 avril 2025 

ASCENSION 

Commencent le Jeudi 29 mai 2025 

Reprise Lundi 02 juin 2025  

PENTECÔTE 

Férié Lundi 09 juin 2025 

VACANCES D’ÉTÉ 

Commencent le Samedi 26 juillet 2025 

Reprise Lundi 18 août 2025

La Direction de la crèche se réserve le droit de modifier les dates ci-dessus. 

Les parents seront informés au préalable de tout changement. 


